KNZB Zwemcompetitie dl 2 2024-2025

Wageningen, 11-1-2025

Programmanr. 5
11-01-2025 - 16:36

Dames, 400m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Kim van Dongen
3 Leanne de Kievit
4 Sanne Domensino

Serie 2 van 2

1 Denise Ruijsch
Vivian Gravemaker
Felicia Emanuelson
Marjes Butz
Nienke Verploeg
Judith Lanooij

o wWN

vereniging

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
SG Wijchen-Gelenberg

De Rijn
De Rijn
Olympia
RzC
Olympia
De Rijn

inschrijftijd

555

6:32.16
5:42.98
5:32.71
5:37.37
5:52.77
6:47.33

200400140
200505080
199903708

199800708
200400058
199703168
199901502
200000438
199806646

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129
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